GTS

TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.
9211 Waterford Centre Blvd
Suite 275

Austin, TX, 78758

Phone: (512) 452-0651

Quote #:
Date:

Delivery Date:

Expire Date:
Customer ID:
Sales Contac

t:

3/1/2023

3/31/2023

Jacob Jiongo

QUOTE FOR: SHIP TO:

CUSTOMER P.O, NO, TERMS

Williamson County Williamson County

SALES REP

N Net 30 Days

SHIPPING TERMS

SHIP VIA

NO. CONTRACT
WJ-VPU4000: PANASONIC I-PRO SENSING DIR-CPO-4697
SOLUTIONS CORP OF AMERICA : VPU4000

RECORDING UNIT ONLY

NOTE: MSRP $3960.00

2 WV-VCF41P: I-PRO ICV FRONT PANORAMIC DIR-CPO-4697
4K CAMERA WITH G-FORCE SENSOR, NO
ETHERNET CABLE INCL.

NOTE: MSRP $1525.00

3 IPS-ICV-UDE-OP3: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : i- DIR-CPO-4697
PRO ICV UDE ON-PREMISE DEVICE
LICENSE FOR 3 YEARS, INCL. DEVICE
MANAGEMENT, LIVE STREAMING AND
REDACTION. SERVICE ENTITLEMENTS:
24X7 HELP DESK, SOFTWARE
MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT.

NOTE: MSRP $450.00
4 IPS-ICV4-256SSD: i-PRO ICV4000 256GB DIR-CP0-4697

RUGGED SSD FOR VPU4000 W/PULL TAB, Wi
AES ENCRYPTION.

NOTE: MSRP $150.00

5 IPS-ICV4-ANT-GS: i-PRO ICV4000 6" DIR-CPO-4697
ADAPTER (MK3 to MK4)
NOTE: MSRP $55.00

6 IPS-ICV4-ANT-BL: PANASONIC I-PRO DIR-CP0O-4697
SENSING SOLUTIONS CORPORATION OF

AMERICA : PANORAMA SHARK FIN FOR
ICV4000, 4 WLAN, 1 BT, 1 GPS BLACK

NOTE: MSRP $360.00
7 MISC: Trinity Visor clip Bracket for VC-35 NON CONTRACT

59.00

57.00

59.00

59.00

51.00

6.00

59.00

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

PRICE
$2,880.39

$1,110.98

$316.31

$126.53

$47.44

$292.06

$0.00

EXTENDED PRICE

$169,943.01

$63,325.86

$18,662.29

$7,465.27

$2,419.44

$1,752.36

$0.00

Total Weight (EACH):
Total Volume (EACH):

Prices do NOT include taxes, insurance, shipping, delivery, setup fees, or any cables or cabling services or
material unless specifically listed above. If a customer requests expedited or special delivery, causes carrier delays
or requests redelivery, customer will be responsible for any additional charges for these services directly billed by
the carrier. All prices are subject to change without notice. Supply subject to availability.

Sales Total:

Freight & Misc.:

Tax Total:
Total (USD):

$263,568.23
$0.00

$0.00
$263,568.23

Page: 1 of 1





